
<표 5> CIS

구  분 2002 2003
2004

1월 2월 3월 4월 5월 6월 7월 8월 9월 10월

실질GDP 

증가율

(%)

러시아

우크라이나

카자흐스탄

우즈베키스탄

4.3

4.8

9.5

4.2

7.3

9.4

9.2

4.4

←

←

←

←

7.5

12.3

9.1

4.8

→

→

→

→

←

←

←

7.4

13.1

9.1

→

→

→

공업생산

증가율

(%)

러시아

우크라이나

카자흐스탄

우즈베키스탄

3.7

7.0

9.8

7.8

7.0

15.8

8.8

6.2

7.5

16.1

8.7

←

8.7

19.4

9.0

8.8

6.6

19.6

10.2

→

6.7

14.1

9.0

6.5

13.5

7.8

9.2

11.2

10.5

4.4

8.0

10.7

6.8

9.5

13.2

3.5

9.9

7.4

3.5

소비자

물가

상승률

(%)

러시아

우크라이나

카자흐스탄

우즈베키스탄

15.1

0.8

6.0

27.2

12.0

5.2

6.6

3.8

11.3

8.1

6.4

←

10.7

7.4

6.4

1.1

10.3

6.6

6.5

→

10.3

6.6

6.5

10.1

7.4

6.6

10.2

8.0

6.9

10.4

8.1

7.1

11.2

9.9

7.3

11.3

10.7

7.7

11.7

7.5

수출

(십억   

 달러)

러시아

우크라이나

카자흐스탄

우즈베키스탄

108.2

18.0

9.1

2.8

134.4

23.1

14.2

3.1

9.5

1.7

1.4

19.9

3.5

2.6

35.8

6.2

4.0

50.0

9.5

5.6

63.4

12.2

7.0

77.2

14.9

8.5

91.7

17.7

9.7

108.5

20.5

11.4

129.1

23.3

수입

(십억   

 달러)

러시아

우크라이나

카자흐스탄

우즈베키스탄

60.7

17.0

7.6

2.45

74.8

23.0

9.7

2.1

6.0

1.5

0.8

12.6

3.2

1.5

18.8

5.7

2.4

26.5

7.9

3.5

33.9

10.0

4.5

41.8

12.2

5.4

50.1

14.8

6.4

58.2

17.1

7.6

66.6

19.7

경상수지

(십억 

달러)

러시아

우크라이나

카자흐스탄

우즈베키스탄

32.8

3.2

-0.6

0.02

39.1

2.9

-0.2

←

←

←

13.0

1.7

3.5

→

→

→

← 23.9 → ← 35.9 →

환  율1)

(자국

화폐/

US$)

러시아

우크라이나

카자흐스탄

우즈베키스탄

31.8

5.33

156

771

30.7

5.33

144

971

28.9

5.34

140

28.5

5.33

139

28.5

5.33

139

28.7

5.33

139

29.0

5.33

137

29.0

5.32

136

29.1

5.32

136

29.2

5.31

137

29.2

5.31

135

29.1

5.31

주: 1) 카자흐스탄, 우즈베키스탄은 기말기준임.                

 <담당: 현하정>


